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PVR RDS - Réduction simple PVC tube/raccords

@ ext. (mm)

25

Température

-20°C a +50°C

Référence

PVR RDS2520

PVR RDS3225

PVR RDS4032

PVR RDS5040

PVR RDS6350

@ int. (mm)
20

Matiéere

Tube et raccords PVC

Pression max

d'utilisation

13 bar & 23°C 7 bar a 50°C

Conforme aux normes

DESP REACH

Description
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@ ext. (mm)

Vide
-0.98 bar (98% vide)

20

25

32

40

50

Prevost SAS - 15 Rue du Pré Faucon - CS 90208 - Annecy-le-vieux - 74940 Annecy - France

Tel : +33 (0)4 50 64 04 45 - sales@prevost.eu - www.prevost.eu



[ prevost

PVR RDS2520

PVR RDS3225
PVR RDS4032
PVR RDS5040

PVR RDS6350

Prevost SAS - 15 Rue du Pré Faucon - CS 90208 - Annecy-le-vieux - 74940 Annecy - France

i

32

40

50

63

Tel : +33 (0)4 50 64 04 45 - sales@prevost.eu - www.prevost.eu

22

26

31

38



